
(राष्ट्रीय पशु जैव प्रोद्योगिकी संस्थान)

National Institute of Animal Biotechnology 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Corrigendum --  Change of  Opening Date & BOQ 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Please refer NIAB Tender Details as follows. 

Tender ID : 2019_DBTEC_521752_1 

Tender Reference Number : NIAB/SP/2019-20/48 

Tender Title : Engagement of Facility Management Service Provider FMS on 365 days 24 hours basis at NIAB, 
HYDERABAD

The following changes may please be noted before submission of bids  with respect to the tender details mentioned bove.

Rest of the tender conditions remains same. 

Manager (S&P) 
NIAB-Hyderabad 
Date:- 11/12/2019

In place of old dates mentioned in Tender , please consider following dates. 

Document Download End Date :- in place of Existing old date --- Read As :- 21/12/2019 

Bid Submission End date : in place of Existing old date --- Read As :- 21/12/2019

Bid Opening Date in place of Existing old date --- Read As :- 23/12/2019

Revised /New change in BOQ 

Addtional  information in BOQ : Please fill your Percentage of Adminstration charges  upto 

two digits in BOQ 



BoQ1

		Item Rate BoQ

		BoQ_Ver3.1		Item Rate		Normal		INR Only		INR

		Select, Excess (+), Less (-)				Less (-)

		Tender Inviting Authority: < NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF ANIMAL BIOTECHNOLOGY, Hyderabad >

		Name of Work: < DETAILS AS PER NIT - NIAB/SP/2019-20/48>

		Contract No:   <DETAILS AS PER NIT - NIAB/SP/2019-20/48>

		Name of the Bidder/ Bidding Firm / Company :

		PRICE SCHEDULE   
(PLEASE READ INSTRUCTIONS GIVEN IN  ROW NO 11  CAREFULLY BEFORE  FILLING THE INFORMATION IN THIS FORM)
(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevant columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only )

		NUMBER #		TEXT #		TEXT #		NUMBER #		TEXT #		NUMBER		NUMBER		TEXT		TEXT #		NUMBER #		TEXT#		TEXT #		NUMBER #		NUMBER		NUMBER		NUMBER		NUMBER		TEXT		TEXT		NUMBER		NUMBER		NUMBER		NUMBER		TEXT		TEXT		NUMBER		NUMBER		NUMBER		NUMBER		TEXT		TEXT		NUMBER		NUMBER		NUMBER		NUMBER		TEXT		TEXT		NUMBER		NUMBER		NUMBER		NUMBER		TEXT		TEXT		NUMBER		NUMBER		NUMBER #		NUMBER #		TEXT		TEXT		NUMBER #		NUMBER #		DATE		NUMBER #		NUMBER #		TEXT #

		SN		Item Description		Item Code / Make		Quantity


  ( Actual Qty -- Numbers / unit will  be as per NIT mentioned above.)  
                                        
Here Qty put  as 1.00 only for reference purpose treating the requirment as one job  as per NIT so that  ( Total  PERCENTAGE OFCONTRACTOR'S SERVICE / ADMINISTRATIVECHARGES  as per your coloumn No 5)  x  1 =  (TOTAL  Amount   as per coloumn no 6 & 7 )		Units  



Please read instructions in col no 3 carefully)		Estimated Rate
in
Rs.      P						Addition / Deduction		Addition / Deduction Values		Currency Convertion against each Item		Quoted Currency in INR		PLEASE   TYPE   TOTAL  PERCENTAGE UP TO TWO  DIGITS   IN THIS COLOUMN  ---    REQUIRMENT  AS PER NIT.      CONTRACTOR'S SERVICE / ADMINISTRATIVE CHARGES   IN  %          

MAKE SURE   AFTER PUTTING  RATE  HERE , VALUE COMING IN  COLOUMN NO 5 & 6   SHOULD  MATCH  WITH    YOUR  QUOTATION / PRICE  BID  SUBMITTED IN  PART-1 & 2   IN COVER -1  ON CPPP ONLINE SUBMISSION.		Excise Duty		VAT		Freight Charges ( Unloading & Stacking)		Any Other Taxes/Duties/Levies						Other Taxes 2		IIIrd Party i.e DGS&D / RITES etc Inspection Charges @0.34%+Service Tax		Less for Cenvat Credit,if any respect of Supplies Under full Excise Duty Category																																																														TOTAL PERCENTAGE OF CONTRACTOR'S SERVICE / ADMINISTRATIVE CHARGES   
           IN %                      (GST APPLICALBE AS EXTRA)		TOTAL AMOUNT		TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS 

CHECK  THAT TOTAL AMOUNT IN THIS COLUMN MUST MATCH WITH FINAL TOTAL COST FOR  ALL QTY / REQUIRMENT IN NIT    AS PER YOUR QUOTATION / PRICE BID SUBMITTED IN  PART-1 & 2   IN COVER -1  ON CPPP ONLINE SUBMISSION .

		1		2		3		3		4		6		7		8		9		10		11		12		5		14		15		16		17		18		19		20		21		22		23		24		25		26		27		28		29		30		31		32		33		34		35		36		37		38		39		40		41		42		43		44		45		46		47		48		49		50		51		52		6		9		7

		1.1		SPECIFICATION DETAILS AS PER NIT - NIAB/SP/2019-20/48   FOR   Engagement of Facility Management Service Provider  (FMS) on 365 days 24 hours basis at NIAB, HYDERABAD		.		1.000		One Job ( Actual Qty -- Number and unit will  be as per NIT.)		0.00						Excess(+)		1		Full Conversion		INR																																																																																		0.00		0.00		INR Zero Only																																																																																																																																																																																																																																																																																																																																																																								1.1		SPECIFICATION DETAILS AS PER NIT - NIAB/SP/2019-20/48   FOR   Engagement of Facility Management Service Provider  (FMS) on 365 days 24 hours basis at NIAB, HYDERABAD		.		1		One Job ( Actual Qty -- Number and unit will  be as per NIT.)

		1.2		GST				1.000		One Job ( Actual Qty -- Number and unit will  be as per NIT.)														INR																																																																																		0.00																																																																																																																																																																																																																																																																																																																																																																												1.2		GST				1		One Job ( Actual Qty -- Number and unit will  be as per NIT.)

		Total in Figures																																																																																																								0.00		0.00		INR Zero Only

		Quoted Rate in Figures								Select																																																																																																0.0000		0.0000		Zero Only

						INR Zero Only



Validate

Print

Help



Macros

		

										Please Enable Macros to View BoQ information







